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Compact seal type 0850
Characteristics
Type: 0850
Principle of operation: Single acting
Max. operating pressure: 400 bar
Maximum speed: 15 m/s

Bore diameter

mm

Groove diameter

mm

Groove width

mm

Material seal Compound Material energizer Temperature
range

°C

Article

70 54.9 6.3 PTFE ER39 NBR -30 / 105 10020164
160 144.9 6.3 PTFE ER39 NBR -30 / 105 11216992
170 154.9 6.3 PTFE ER39 NBR -30 / 105 11216993
240 219.5 8.1 PTFE ER39 NBR -30 / 105 11216998
270 246 8.1 PTFE ER39 NBR -30 / 105 11217000

11216971
11216989
10020159
11216924
11216929
10020127
11216932
10020230
10020228
10020227
10020267
10020232
11216928
10020234
10020238
10020236
11216927
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Bore diameter

mm

Groove diameter

mm

Groove width

mm

Material seal Compound Material energizer Temperature
range

°C

Article

11216963
11216925
11216930
10020229
11216964
10020146
10020190
10020175
10020116
10020161
10020237
10020168
10020122
10020184
10020191
10020135
10020204
11216926
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